Race Date
October 10, 2017

Overall
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Name
Caleb Hodel
Tavinya Taylor
Lily Lebo
Clara Roche
Emma Beausoleil
Maggie Malee
Jacelyn Johnson
Sophia Hahn
Natalie Gramaldo
Anna Mathis
Kaelin Leishman
Miya Duebener
Grace Leonard
Cooper Coyle
Sydney Musulin
Brigid Buckingham
Leah Lewis
Annika Martin
Bailey Witter
Madison Monken
Isabella Sailor
Sasha Hughes
Veronica Sakowicz
Ella Rodriguez
Justice Guevara
Maddie Smith

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 10

Team
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
LEMAN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
LEMAN
EDISON
FRANKLIN
EDISON
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
EDISON
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
EDISON
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
EDISON
FRANKLIN

Overall Finish List

Boys & Girls 8

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1440
1469
1289
1461
1425
1453
1444
1438
1285
1369
1448
1348
1449
1429
1373
1427
1450
1367
1472
1456
1463
1443
1464
1462
1354
1467

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

0

O O O O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O 00000 OO0 OoOoOOoOOoOOoOo oo

F

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 7T T T M T T T 7T

1

© 00 ~NOoO o WN

NNNNNNNRERRRRRRR R R
O R WNEREO O O®NOOUMWDINIERO

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Time Pace
11:49.8 5:55/M
12:17.5 6:09/M
12:19.2 6:10/M
13:55.4 6:58/M
14:00.2 7:00/M
14:06.7 7:03/M
14:15.9 7:08/M
14:20.4 7:10/M
14:27.6 7:14/M
14:33.5 7:17/M
14:35.7 7:18/M
14:53.4 7:27/M
15:11.1 7:36/M
15:12.4 7:36/M
15:21.3 7:41/M
15:24.1 7:42/M
15:54.8 7:57/M
16:00.1 8:00/M
16:01.7 8:01/M
16:02.5 8:01/M
16:08.0 8:04/M
16:16.5 8:08/M
17:16.2 8:38/M
17:17.4 8:39/M
17:52.0 8:56/M
18:36.5 9:18/M

10/11/2017 06:38:01



LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 10

Race Date
October 10, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys & Girls 8 Male

Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Christian Ruch LEMAN 1329 0 M 1 Male 11:52.7 5:56/M
2 Ben Czarniecki EDISON 1398 0 M 2 Male 12:16.6 6:08/M
3 Nikhil Cowart FRANKLIN 1480 0 M 3 Male 13:11.9 6:36/M
4 Henry Lytle FRANKLIN 1509 0 M 4 Male 13:25.8 6:43/M
5 Larsen Gallian LEMAN 1315 0 M 5 Male 13:26.2 6:43/M
6 Bryce Neeley FRANKLIN 1518 0 M 6 Male 14:04.6 7:02/M
7 Michael Mansour FRANKLIN 1510 0 M 7 Male 14:06.1 7:03/M
8 Jared Diaz LEMAN 1312 0 M 8 Male 14:18.3 7:09/M
9 Ivan Ramirez LEMAN 1327 0 M 9 Male 14:19.5 7:10/M
10 Colin Anderson FRANKLIN 1475 0 M 10 Male 14:34.9 7:17/M
11 James Losacco LEMAN 1321 0 M 11 Male 14:43.1 7:22/M
12 Charley Marchis FRANKLIN 1511 0 M 12 Male 14:51.9 7:26/M
13 Graeme Reinhart EDISON 1413 0 M 13 Male 15:18.6 7:39/M
14 Stevie Dattomo LEMAN 1311 0 M 14 Male 15:52.8 7:56/M
15 Will Morrissey FRANKLIN 1517 0 M 15 Male 15:59.7 8:00/M
16 Ben Lange FRANKLIN 1504 0 M 16 Male 16:13.0 8:07/M
17  Nick Sailor FRANKLIN 1524 0 M 17 Male 16:13.9 8:07/M
18 Levi Fisher LEMAN 1314 0 M 18 Male 16:20.0 8:10/M
19 Jose Sanchez LEMAN 1331 0 M 19 Male 17:42.8 8:51/M
20 Efren MacKintos LEMAN 1322 0 M 20 Male 17:49.9 8:55/M
21 Aaron Melilli FRANKLIN 1515 0 M 21 Male 17:58.2 8:59/M
22 Edward Lytle FRANKLIN 1508 0 M 22 Male 18:59.9 9:30/M
23 Matt Harper FRANKLIN 1488 0 M 23 Male 21:34.3 10:47/M

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 10/11/2017 06:38:01



